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Days / Time I
08:30-09:30

II
09:30-10:30

III
10:30-11:30

IV
11:30-12:30

BREAK
12:30-01:00

V
01:00-02:00

VI
02:00-03:00

VII
03:00-04:00

VIII
04:00-05:00

Monday B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
[AB-24][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Programming
(SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Programming
(SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Abstract Algebra
(SEM-6)
[AB-17][ALL]
NEELAM BAREJA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Mathematical
Modeling (SEM-6)
[AB-35][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Field Theory and
Galois Extension
(SEM-8) TUT

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Field Theory and
Galois Extension
(SEM-8)
[AB-4][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences
And Series of
Functions (SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Mathematical
Modeling (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear Algebra
(SEM-6)
[AB-4][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Programming using
Python (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Basic IT Tools (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Equations and
Calculus of Variations
(SEM-8)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental Science
(EVS) (SEM-4)
[SA-4][ALL]
EVS-NT2

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Basic IT Tools (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Programming using
Python (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental Science
(EVS) (SEM-4)
[SA-4][ALL]
EVS-NT2

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Equations and
Calculus of Variations
(SEM-8) TUT
[AB-14+][G1]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
I(VAC) (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Geometry of Curves and
Surfaces (SEM-8)
[AB-24][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
I(VAC) (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Geometry of Curves and
Surfaces (SEM-8)
[AB-24][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-2)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sunder Pal
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[AB-14+][G1]
Tajender Kumar

Tuesday

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2) TUT
[AB-17][G1]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2) TUT
[AB-17][G2]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Field Theory and
Galois Extension
(SEM-8)
[SA-4][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Optimization
Techniques (SEM-8)
TUT
[AB-38][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Sports Period (SEM-
4)
[Sports Room][ALL]

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Optimization
Techniques (SEM-8)
[AB-35][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Sports Period (SEM-
2)
[Sports Room][ALL]

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Spreadsheet
Tools (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic/Computing with
Python (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2) TUT
[AB-34][G2]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2) TUT
[AB-34][G1]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Partial
Differential Equations
(SEM-8)
[AB-35][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group Theory
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-31+][G2]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear Algebra
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-14+][G2]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic/Computing with
Python (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Spreadsheet
Tools (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra (SEM-2)
TUT
[AB-35][G1]
Avneesh Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group Theory
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-35][G1]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Partial
Differential Equations
(SEM-8) TUT
[AB-35][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2) TUT
[AB-38][G1]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group Theory
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-38][G1]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-4
(VAC) (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-35][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
3(VAC) (SEM-4)
[SA-4][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Ordinary Differential
Equations (SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-38][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem
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Wednesday

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2) TUT
[AB-17][G1]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2) TUT
[AB-17][G2]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research
Methodology (SEM-
6)
[AB-24][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research
Methodology (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research
Methodology (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2)
TUT
[AB-35][G2]
Hari Kishan
Bhardwaj

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Programming
(SEM-4)
[AB-24][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Transform
(SEM-6)
[AB-35][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Real
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear
Algebra (SEM-6)
TUT
[AB-14+][G1]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Real
Analysis (SEM-4)
TUT
[AB-35][G1]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Programming
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-35][G2]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Programming
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-35][G2]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear
Algebra (SEM-6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

ACTIVITY PERIOD

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental Science
(EVS) (SEM-4)
[AB-37][ALL]
EVS-NT2

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group Theory
(SEM-6)
[AB-35][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Statistics with R (SEC)
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Avneesh Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Mathematical Modeling
with Excel (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Mathematical Modeling
with Excel (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11: Multivariate
Calculus (SEM-4)
[AB-35][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Mathematical Modeling
with Excel (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Statistics with R (SEC)
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Avneesh Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11: Multivariate
Calculus (SEM-4)
[AB-35][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

Thursday B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear
Algebra (SEM-6)
TUT
[AB-24][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic Geometry
(SEM-2)

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear
Algebra (SEM-6)
[AB-24][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Optimization
Techniques (SEM-8)

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences
And Series of
Functions (SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Optimization
Techniques (SEM-8)
[AB-35][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Abstract Algebra
(SEM-6)

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-24][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Mathematical
Modeling (SEM-6)
[AB-35][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Abstract Algebra
(SEM-6) TUT

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences And
Series of Functions
(SEM-4) TUT

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences And
Series of Functions
(SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6) PRACTICAL

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Mathematical Modeling
with Excel (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Statistics with R (SEC)
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Statistics with R (SEC)
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Mathematical Modeling
with Excel (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar
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[AB-38][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

[AB-35][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic Geometry
(SEM-2) TUT
[AB-14+][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

[AB-38][ALL]
NEELAM BAREJA

[AB-31+][G2]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Field Theory and
Galois Extension
(SEM-8)
[SA-4][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental
Science (EVS) (SEM-
2)
[SA-5][ALL]
EVS-NT5

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Abstract Algebra
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-14+][G1]
NEELAM BAREJA

[AB-14+][G3]
Sanjay Kumar

[AB-24][G1]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Geometry of Curves and
Surfaces (SEM-8)
[SA-4][ALL]
Anjali

Friday B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Abstract Algebra
(SEM-6)
[AB-17][ALL]
NEELAM BAREJA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Mathematical
Modeling (SEM-6)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Partial
Differential
Equations (SEM-8)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Introduction to
Mathematical
Modeling (SEM-6)
[AB-17][ALL]
Anjali

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Partial
Differential
Equations (SEM-8)
[AB-38][ALL]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Calculus (SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
CHARU KHANNA

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11:
Multivariate Calculus
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-35][G2]
Abhishek Kumar
Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11:
Multivariate Calculus
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-35][G3]
Sanjay Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11:
Multivariate Calculus
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-38][G1]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Linear Algebra
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC- 11:
Multivariate Calculus
(SEM-4)
[AB-38][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar
Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Equations and
Calculus of Variations
(SEM-8)
[AB-24][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
I(VAC) (SEM-2)
[AB-35][ALL]
Garima Gaur

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-38][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Sports Period (SEM-6)
[Sports Room][ALL]

B.Sc. (Hons)

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-12: Numerical
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research Methodology
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G1]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research Methodology
(SEM-6) PRACTICAL
[AB-24][G2]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Transform (SEM-
6)
[AB-35][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Basic IT Tools (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Programming using
Python (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Transform (SEM-
6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Tajender Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Sport Period (SEM-8)
[Sports Room][ALL]

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Programming using
Python (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Manish Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Basic IT Tools (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Linear Algebra
(SEM-6) TUT
[AB-35][G1]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Field Theory and Galois
Extension (SEM-8) TUT
[AB-38][G2]
Tajender Kumar
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B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences
And Series of
Functions (SEM-4)
TUT
[AB-38][G2]
ANJU RATTAN

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Geometry of Curves
and Surfaces (SEM-
8) TUT
[AB-38][ALL]
Anjali

Mathematics
DSC-10: Sequences And
Series of Functions
(SEM-4) TUT
[AB-14+][G2]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-2)
PRACTICAL
[AB-38][ALL]
Rajni Kanwar

Saturday

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Real
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research
Methodology (SEM-
6)
[AB-24][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Elements of Real
Analysis (SEM-4)
[AB-17][ALL]
ANSHU CHOTANI

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Research
Methodology (SEM-
6)
[AB-24][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic Geometry
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group
Theory (SEM-6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar
Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic Geometry
(SEM-2)
[AB-17][ALL]
Mohd. Nadeem

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Group
Theory (SEM-6)
[AB-38][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar
Singh

 

 

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
3(VAC) (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Hari Kishan Bhardwaj

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Complex Analysis (SEM-
6)
[AB-24][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-4
(VAC) (SEM-4)
[AB-35][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-2
(VAC) (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-38][ALL]
Avneesh Kumar

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental Science
(EVS) (SEM-2)
[SA-4][ALL]
EVS-NT5

 

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-
3(VAC) (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Hari Kishan Bhardwaj

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Integral Equations and
Calculus of Variations
(SEM-8)
[AB-24][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Vedic Mathematics-4
(VAC) (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-35][ALL]
Abhishek Kumar Singh

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Environmental Science
(EVS) (SEM-2)
[SA-4][ALL]
EVS-NT5

 

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic/Computing with
Python (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Hari Kishan Bhardwaj

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Spreadsheet
Tools (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Sunder Pal

 

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Advanced Spreadsheet
Tools (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-17][ALL]
Sunder Pal

B.Sc. (Hons)
Mathematics
Analytic/Computing with
Python (SEM-4)
PRACTICAL
[AB-24][ALL]
Hari Kishan Bhardwaj
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CONVENER PRINCIPAL
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